FALL ENROLLMENT - CENSUS DATE

BY COURSE LEVEL
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Accounting/Finance

Business Administration/Education

Economics

Family Studies & Interior Design

Industrial Technology

Management

Marketing/MIS

Management/Marketing

Military Science

Business & Technology

Counseling/School Psychology

195

203

223

189

247

263

307

256

240

212

229

Educational Administration

228

180

208

201

167

177

165

147

324

237

330

Elementary/Early Childhood Education

Health, Physical Education, Recre & Lei

Learning Center

Professional Teacher Education

Communication Disorders

Special Education

Special Education/Commun Disorders

Teacher Education®

Educational Media

Education

423

383

431

390

414

440

472

403

564

449

559

Art/Art History

English

Modern Languages

Communication

Speech Communication

Humanities

International Studies

Music & Performing Arts

Theatre

Philosophy

Fine Arts & Humanities

Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science/Information Systems

Criminal Justice*

Ethnic Studies

Geography/Earth Science*

History/Social Science

Mathematics/Statistics

Physics/Physical Science

Political Science

Psychology

Social Work

Sociology

Health Science

Women's Studies

Natural & Social Sciences

TOTAL UNK

423

383

431

390

414

440

472

403

564

449

559
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